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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -110,995.71    -107,941.57            .00    -134,004.29   45.3%*

  2022/02/000364 08/31/2021 GCR       -2,781.48 REF AUGUST                                 FORBUSH 8/13/2021
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN        2,231.10 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO FORBUSH VFD
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN     -107,391.19 REF AUGUST                                 FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -110,995.71    -107,941.57            .00    -134,004.29   45.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -231.54        -231.54            .00         231.54  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN         -231.54 REF AUGUST                                 FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -231.54        -231.54            .00         231.54  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -104.64         -67.40            .00         104.64  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN          -67.40 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmQPei%2B6rtHxt4FHwlkf8d3etHs%2B595e8SHGG6NW5%2Fro2MeQbXAfPdF2UF64YnA%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73hM26DLpuNtI3mARih2gLtUr5RvZNLOpTYREz0%2BUKOhItrcFm%2F9YsRWjv3unMbq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXpcQ8IvnaHE%2FwVFgTpfyKu2kOPc3A4Z%2FLmZqw1bZzGslVheM%2BYceuD3Ixxx%2F%2Fzf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q994lMAsyvIRIRFCOis3Kuo6pmuXleLPzNgn7LhxI5IaQVlwBXpd5RCoXfD9esm7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4sWTKYqmCMWmhO9ZfZzQidaYSgqFxCn37nEroz7CoBvCASmg2YURtrEsri8HNyUC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHkT0JzPz0U9KWhBfuHRvEhzZoMxIH4pEKjCQM%2B0wjgItgcN7WYjXMZkT5D9aF4A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R8JTaEnDjT0R6zvCLHuMcOVnogXlDKELGg5i3yqNIBd6BTjX8URZkg6U0EWKaNv8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXwl432rJrysafeRB%2BpaMS6aJsP2ho4u44Jz%2BlEGDcB83Mm%2BeqLOJZVAsvL80BIA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLnSisHtKUI1oxmFrTkoubgcdTVuGUS4nl30hSUcoWvN8x2CbgeqS7FlQRvYrBZp
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -104.64         -67.40            .00         104.64  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -265,000    -111,331.89    -108,240.51            .00    -153,668.11   42.0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -265,000    -111,331.89    -108,240.51            .00    -153,668.11   42.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -265,000    -111,331.89    -108,240.51            .00    -153,668.11

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -265,000    -111,331.89    -108,240.51            .00    -153,668.11   42.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HFzVGJWxrQWFnB6P26%2BXBK6swM6bW8o0sbK6bWRT%2BVVqKUa5H%2BGqnQDMcv1zaXwD
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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